

HLE Glascoat Limited (Formerly Swiss Glascoat Equipments Ltd.) CIN: L'26100GJ1991PLC016173 | GSTIN 24AACCS629761Z5 www.hle-glascoat.com

November 28, 2020

To, BSE Ltd., Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 25th Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.

Sub: <u>Intimation under Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith a copy of advertisement related to corrigendum to the notice of the Extra Ordinary Meeting (EGM) of the Company to be held on 1st December, 2020 in English language newspaper - Business Standard on 28th November, 2020.

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanks & Regards,
For HLE Glascoat Limited
(Formerly Swiss Glascoat Equipments Limited)

S. S. Ochucal

Mr. Sachin Dalwadi

Assistant Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Bank of Baroda

STEER ASTACT | VIP Road Branch : Shop No.8, 9, 10, White House, Bank of Baroda | Nr. Rungta Shopping Centre, VIP Road, Surat, Gujarat- 395007.

Image: Imag

DEMAND NOTICE (Under Sub-Section (2) of Section 13 of the SARFEASI Act, 2003

Shaileshbhai Himmatbhai Jotaniya (Borrower),
Himmatbhai Shambubhai Jotaniya (Borrower), Both Add.: Plot No.178, Shri Shubh R

Off Vav Josha Road. Village-Jokha, Taluka-Kamrej, District-Surat, Gujerat. 384236

vav Jokna Hoad, Village- Jokn nbhai Dhirubhai Bhandari. (Gu otics under section 13(2) of the Securit

RE: CREDIT FACILITIES WITH OUR BANK OF BAORDA, VIP ROAD BRANCH, (E-VIJAYA BANK, VESU BRANCH), SURAT

Type of Facility/ Limit (In Rs.)	Rate of interest	Outstanding as on 19/10/20 (Inclusive of interest up to 30/04/2020)	Security agreement with brief description of securities
Housing Loan	MCLR	Registrar, Kamrej, Su	Equitable Mortgage dated 13/09/2017 created at the office of Sub
(Term Loan A/C. No.		Shri Shubh Residenc	rat. The details of Mortgaged Property are as under at Plot No.178
58920600000444)		bearing, R.S. No.192	y. Wonder Village, Off. Vav Jokha Baad, standing on the lan-
		Gujarat-394326 in th	ly Light Charles (1998) and the Standard Sta

Bank of Baroda

वैक ऑफ बड़ीदा VIP Road Branch : Shop No.8, 9, 10, White House, Rank of Baroda Nr. Rungta Shopping Centre, VIP Road, Surat, Gujarat. 395007. Phone: 2021-2218001 - Email vipsur@Shankotharoda.com

DEMAND NOTICE (Under Sub-Section (2) of Section 13 of the SARFEASI Act, 2002)

Mr. Dineshbhai Bharubhai Paril. Mrs. Manishaben Dinesh Paril, Both Add: Plot No. 154, C Type, Shroe Krishn Lindi Palsana Pood, Village: Lund, Taluka: Pelsane, District-Surat, Gujarri-394 Mr. Ashok Shyamrow Borse (Guaranter), Plot No. 20, Dindayal Nagar, Near Au Notice under section 13(2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction.

rest Act, 2002, hereinafter called "The Act" A/c Mr. Dineshbhai Bhatubhai Patil and Mrs. Manshaben Dinesh Patil RE: CREDIT FACILITIES WITH OUR BANK OF BAORDA, VIP ROAD BRANCH, (E-VIJAYA BANK, VESU BRANCH), SURAT

Type of Facility/ Limit (In Rs.)	Rate of interest	a: (Incl up
Housing Loan	Under floating	R
(Term Loan A/C. No. 58920600000391)	option 0.00% above 1 year	Regi
Rs. 10,00,000/-	MCLR	C Ty land 314,

description of securims:

1 to 388,7203. Equitable Mortgage dated 01/11/2013 created at the office of Sub
1 st. 318,4246.3 Equitable Mortgage dated 01/11/2013 created at the office of Sub
1 st. 318,4246.3 Equitable Mortgage dated 01/11/2013 created at the office of Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,5204.3 Equitable Mortgage dated on the Sub
1 st. 318,

As you are aware, you have commit immitted by you, your loan account has rectives and guidelines. In spite of our awing regard to your inshifity to meet yo bove, and classification of your account accuritization and Reconstruction of Fin Its in payment of interest on above loans/outst sified as non-performing asset on 29,01,2020 in equests and demands you have not repaid the r Securitization and Proor account as a non-performing seator, we heavy depress of years associated in the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financia Apasts and Enforcement of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financia Apasts and Enforcement of Security Interest Act. 2002, and call upon Year Reconstruction of Financia Apasts and Enforcement of Security Interest Act. 2002, and call upon Year Reconstruction of Financia Apasts and Enforcement of Security Interest Act. 2002, and call upon Year Reconstruction of Participation of

Date : 27.11.2020 Place : Surat

HLE GLASCOAT LIMITED

(formerly Swiss Glascoat Equipments Limited)
Regd. Office: H-106. GIDC Estate. Vitthal Udyognagar - 388121, Gujarat
CIN: 1:26100GJ1991P(CD16173
W:bsite: vww.hle-glascoat.com; Email ID: share@glascoat.com
C. No. (02692) 236842 to 236845

C.NO.(UZD3Z) Z3D04Z W Z3D040 orfigendum to the Notice of the Extra Ordinary Gene Meeting ("EGM") to be held on December 1", 2020

This is with reference to the notice (1/2020-21) dated November 3" 2020 convening the EGM of the members of HLE Glascoat Limited (fromerly, Msse Slascoat Equipments Limited) (*Company*) to beheld of December 1", 2020, Tuesday, at 3:00 P.M. IST through two way video onclerencing; of their audiovideo means, to seek approvals for matters se out in the said notice. The notice has already been circulated to the shareholders of the Company, in compliance with the Companies Act 2013, read with the rules and circulars thereunder.

In the explanatory statement relating to the special resolution mentioner in item no. 1 of the notice of the EGM, the following should be added in parano. 10,

The key managerial personnel of the Indian Investor are

Name	Designation
Sumeet Nagar	Partner
Akshay Mansukhani	Partner

Please note that all other information as stated in the above notice would remain unchanged and the said EGM notice should be read in conjunction with this corrigendum.

conjunction with this corrigendum.

This corrigendum is available on the website of the Company (www.hle glascoat.com) and has been communicated to the BSE Limited, the stock exchange where the shares of the Companyare listed.

For HLE Glascoat Limited (formerly Swiss Glascoat Equipments Limited)

Date: 26" November, 2020

S6/-

Company Secretary Place: Vitthal Udyognagar

PICICI Home Finance | Corporate Office: ICICI Home Finance Company Limited, RAPG Tower, Andheri Kurla Road, J.B. Nagar, Andheri East, Mumbai: 400059.

PUBLIC NOTICE - TENDER CUM AUCTION FOR SALE OF SECURED ASSET

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets (Befall Missel Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets (Befall Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Security Interest Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002. Notice is hereby year to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Caramtor(s) that the below description of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. Authorised Officer of ICICH Temer Finance Company Limited will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever is", as see the brief particulars given hereunder.

Sr. No.	Borrower(s) /Co- Borrowers/ Guarantors/ Loan Account No.	Details of the Secured asset(s) with known encumbrances, if any	Amount Outstanding	Reserve Price Earnest Money Deposit	Date and Time of Property Inspection	Date & Time of Auction
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)	(G)
	(Borrower)/ Jyoti Rathi (Co- Borrower)	Flat No. A-101, Tower- A, 1st Floor, Vivek Residency, R.S.No. 18/1, Block No. 24, Near Pashupatinath Mahadev Temple, Saroii, Village- Saniya- Hemad, Surat, Gujarat- 395006. Built up area 798 Sq. Ft Free Hold Property.	Rs. 13,38,569/- (as on November 26, 2020)	Rs. 14,40, 000/- Rs. 1,44, 000/-	December 18, 2020 From 11:00 AM To 02:00 PM	December 31, 2020 From 11:00 AM Onwards

Date: November 27, 2020 Place: Surat

Authorized Officer ICICI Home Finance Company Limited

PHYSICAL POSSESSION NOTICE

Picici Bank Branch office: ICICI Bank Ltd., Office Number 201-B. 2nd Floor, Road No WIFI IT Park, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane, Maharashtra-400604

Whereas
The undersigned Security Interest Act. 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the
Enforcement of Security Interest Act. 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the
Enforcement of the notice within 60 days from the date of recept of the said notice.

As the borrower failed for prays the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has laken possession of the property described hereby given to the borrower and the public may be a laken possession of the property described hereby given to the borrower and the public and the public in general that the undersigned has laken possession of the property described hereby given to the borrower in particular and the public in general is thereby a laken possession of the property described hereby given to the borrower in particular and the public in general is thereby a laken possession of the property described hereby given to the borrower in particular and the public in general is the reliable to the classification of the property described hereby given to the borrower in particular and the public in general is thereby a laken public in general is the reliable to the class of the public in general is the reliable to the class of the public in general is the reliable to the class of the public in general is the reliable to the class of the public in general is the reliable to general in the public in general is the reliable to general in the public in general is the reliable to general in the public in general is the reliable to general in the public in general is the reliable to general in the public in general is the reliable to general in the public in general is the reliable to general in the public in general is the reliable to general in the public in general is the reliable to general in the public in general is the reliable to general in the public in general is the reliable to general in the public in general is t

Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower/ Loan Account Number	Description of Property/ Date of Physical Possession	Date of Demand Notice/ Amount in Demand Notice (Rs.)	Name of Branch
	Hardik Trading Co, Kiritkumar Ramanlel Thakar, Sitaben Thakkar - 183205001011	Block / Survey No 87/7, Paiki Plot No 23 & 24, Block No. B/ 0500/ 23, 24 Jyoti Society, Sakkarpur Road Khambat, Anand, Guiarat- 388620, / November 25, 2020	August 31, 2019 Rs. 28.88.036.83/-	Khambhat

properties will be sold on the expiry of 30 days from the date of publication of this Notice, as per the provisions under the Rules 8 and 9 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002.

भारतीय स्टेट बैंक State Bank of India With you - all the way

STATE BANK OF INDIA

REGIONAL BUSINESS OFFICE (RBO)
1ST FLOOR, SHIVALIK COMPLEX, NEAR RAILWAY CROSSING,
PETLAD ROAD, NONJOA TAL NADIAD, DIST, KHEDA - 387001, GUJARAT.
PH: 0268-2521658/2521384/2522485 Email: cmcredil5.vao@sbi.co.in

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

SALE OF IMMOVABLE ASSETS CHARGED TO THE BANK UNDER THE SECURITIZATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST (SARFAESI) ACT, 2002.

Whereas, the Authorized Officer of State Bank of India has taken Symbolic Possession of the following propertyles pursuant to the notice issued under Section 13(2) of the Securilisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Securily Interest Act, 2002 and under section 13(4) read with rule B of security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 in the following loan accounts with right to sell the same on "AS IS WHERE NESS" and "NAS IS WHERE IS BASIS" and "NAS IS WHERE IS BASIS" and "NAS IS WHERE IS BASIS" and "NAS IS WHERE BASIS" and "Security Interest as detailed hereunder and whereas consequent upon failure to repay the dues, the undersigned in exercise of power conferred under Section 13(4) of the said Act cread with rule 30 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, proposes to realize the Banks dues by so of the said property/ies. The sale will be done by the undersigned through e-Auction platform at the Web Portal (https://www.bankseutrions.com). (https://www.bankeauctions.com.)

	DESCRIPT	ION OF IMMOVABLE/MOVABLE PROPERTIES			
Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower Outstanding & demand notice date	Details of property	Reserve Price (Rs.)	EMD (Rs.)	Bid Increase amount (Rs.)
1.	Bhaveshkumar Pramodbhai Parekh, Pramodbhi Revendas Parekh & Trushar Pramodkumar Parekh. Rs. 68.28,746.70 +Interest & further charges from Date: 07/04/2018	Plot No. D/1. Stantivilla Society, Dairy, Road. Nadiad. Pike Revenue Survey No. 471. Pike West Side, Pike Final Plot No. 29. Pike T.P. Scheme No. 5. Pike Total Admessuring about 23.1 at 5g. Mirs., and D/7. Shantivilla Society, Dairy Road. Nadiad. Pike Revenue Survey No. 477. Pike West Side, Pike Final Plot No. 31, Pike T.P. Scheme No. 5. Pike Total Admeasuring about 130.2 5g. Mirs. Pike Mouje Vige. Nadiad, Pike, in the Registration Dlst. Kheda & Sub District Nadiad.	2,05,0	7,20,500.00	10,000.00

	Date and time of Ins	pection:
DATE	TIME	Status of property
28/12/2020	12.00 AM TO 05.00 PM	SYMBOLIC POSSESSION WITH BAN

For Properties Inspection Please Contact Mobile: 7600035291

Date and time for submission of request letter of participation / KYC Documents / Proof of EMD:
On or before 29/12/2020 upto 05:00 p.m.
Date & Time of e-Auction : 30/12/2020 from 01:00 p.m. to 03:00 p.m. with unlimited extensions of 5 Minutes each

0.0

Date & Time of e-Auction 1 30/12/2020 from 0 100 p.m. to 50.00 p.m. to 5

Date: 28/11/2020 Place: Nadiad

Tube Investments of India Limited

CIN:L35100TN2008PLC069496
Regd.Office: 'Dare House', 234, N.S.C. Bose Road, Chennai - 600 001
Tel: 91 44 4217107-5 Fax: 91 44 42170404
bistie: www.tlindia.com E-mail id: investorservices@tii.murugappa.co

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to the Ministry of Corporate Affairs' General Circular Nos. 14/2020, 17/2020, 22/2020 and 33/2020 claded 8th April 2020, 15th April 2020, 1

been or will be sent. Members may access the VC and attend the e-EGM at https://beex.exoling.nsd/ under Members login by using their amoute e-voting creteralists. Members may re-the EGM molitic for designed instructions on participation in the EGM house VC Set copy of the EGM hotice is made available on the website of the SCMC sense. ISSEL usine existing most come, the website of the SCMC visit. ISSEL usine existing most come, the website of the SCMC visit. ISSEL usine existing most come, the website of the SCMC visit. ISSEL usine existing most come, the sense of the Comp.

www.meindia.com.

As stated in the EGM Notice, in compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the A Reve 20 of the Companies Management and Administration; Make 2014 as smooth and Regulation 4 of SEEI Regulations, the business before the EGM may providing the Members be festile, but the section of the SEEI Regulation is the SEEI Regulation in the SEEI Regulation in the SEEI Regulation is the SEEI Regulation in the SEEI Regulation in the SEEI Regulation is the SEEI Regulation in the SEEI Regulati

proposed for consideration at the EGM extended in the register of the extended in the resolution of the EGM extended in the resolution of the resoluti

By Order of the Board For Tube Investments of India Limited S SURESH Company Secretary

...

IN THE MATTER OF COMPANIES ACT, 2013
IN COMPANY APPEAL NO 45/25/3)/INCLT/AHM/2020 REGARDING
RESTORATION OF THE NAME OF THE COMPANY MIS N-TECH
INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED UNIDER SECTION 252 OF THE
COMPANIES ACT, 2013.
IN THE MATTER OF DEEPAN PRAKASHBHAI BHATT
REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES, AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT
NOTES IS DEPENDENT OF THE TOP TO THE

Notice is hereby issued that the Hon ble NCLT of Gujart vide order dated 22-09-2020 passed in Company Appeal No. 45(25(2))AHM/2020 directed for restoration of the above named Company namely Mis. N-Tech Infosolutions Private Limited, in the Register of Companies Maritained by the office of the Register of Companies, Gujardi As per the said order of the Hond Not IT, Bench at Ahmedabad, the name of the addressied Company is hereby restored as Mis. N-Tech Infosolutions Private Limited in the Register maintained by the office of Registrar of Companies, Gujardi.

Place : Ahmedabad Date : 27-11-2020

THE HI-TECH GEARS LIMITED
CIN. 129130HR1966PLC081555
Regd GIT: Flot No. 24 - 26, MT Mensary Sector 7, Gurgarn-122505 Hayan
Corp. Git. 14th Flox Milemina Pleaz Tower-6 Supart Lod. Sector 7,
Gurgarn-12002, Hayana. Tel. - 91(124) 475100 Fax: +91(124) 2886055
Wedlite: www.ehelinchigua.co. Temail: exegration-likeletic source core.

NOTICE- 34th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

NOTICE-34th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
To be harbely your hart the 54th Annual General Massing (ASIO) of the members of
impany will be held on Salurday, December 26, 2023 at 05.00 PM, at the Registered
to loss of Company Halfor No. 24.25, 86, 5640-7, IM Maness, Organic Halgins.
There in view of the continuing COVID-19 Pandemic, he Ministry of Corporate Affairs
Annual Pandemic Annual

mode eviding isolarly oil and senderbe's million devalue practices; your email ID is lateaty registered with the Company (Depositary, Notice of AGM aton, your email ID is lateaty registered with the Company (Depositary, Notice of AGM aton, the American Report for FY 2019-2020 and Joint details for e-voting shall be sent to you proposating, please for the Company and the Company proposating, please for those below mentions for series your for receiving the solice and Annual Report for FY 2019-2020 and Joint details for e-voting.

Notes and Annual Report for FV 2019-2020 and login details for evoting.

Physical Sand a scenest is Respirat and Trailed Apears of the Company, MAS Sentices Limited at Info@massen.com provising from name Assential Senties of the shareholders canned only of the share certificate in-more and Basks, New Self attested scanned copy of PAN Card, AADHAR, Self attested scanned copy of PAN Card, AADHAR, Self attested scanned copy of PAN Card, AADHAR, Self attested scanned copy of Read Card for Ingestering mail address.

Please send your bank detail with originat conceiled checked in PAN Card for Car

Please also update your bank detail with your DP for dividend payment b NACH if declare by company

PLEASE UPACT THE SAME VON EAR PORT OF OR OWNERD BYTHER OF THE SAME VAN EAR PORT OF THE SAME VAN

aunted for the purpose.

For The Hi-Tech Gears Limited Sdf-

.